
HOP-ON, HOP-OFF AT CENTRAL STATION
Welcome Center – 301 N Biscayne Blvd
The Big Bus Welcome Center at our Central Station in Downtown Miami is here to help 
you get the most from your Miami visit. There is a wide range of information on South 
Florida, activities and our friendly team members will happily provide advice on the best 
attractions and day trips.

• Big Bus Tour • Attractions Tickets • Go-Card Redemption  

1

Beach Loop
City Loop
Attractions &
Museums Loop 1
Attractions &
Museums Loop 2

Authorized
Ticket Agent

MAP KEY
Shopping
Area

The Miccosukee
Experience 
Departure

RED ROUTE -  CITY LOOP 
STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

1 1 CENTRAL STATION  |  BTWN BAYSIDE MARKET PLACE &  
BAYFRONT PARK (ON THE WATERFRONT) 9:30AM 4:30PM

2
VIZCAYA MUSEUM & GARDENS  |  (CLOSED TUESDAYS/THANKS-
GIVING & CHRISTMAS DAY) NW CORNER OF S. MIAMI AVE. &  
SE 32ND RD. AT THE TROLLEY STOP

9:48AM 4:48PM

3 COCONUT GROVE  |  S. BAYSHORE DR. & MARY ST. (METRO STOP) 9:54AM 4:54PM

4 LITTLE HAVANA - DOMINO PARK  |  SW 8TH ST. & 15TH AVE. IN 
FRONT OF DOMINO PARK 10:10AM 5:10PM

5
DOWNTOWN MIAMI  |  SE 1ST ST. BETWEEN SE 1ST AVE. & SE 
2ND AVE. ACROSS THE STREET FROM LANGFORD HOTEL
(METRO STOP)

9:02AM 5:22PM

6 18 BISCAYNE BLVD  |  BISCAYNE BLVD & NE 2 ST 9:05AM 5:25PM

BLUE ROUTE - BEACH LOOP
STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

1 1 CENTRAL STATION  |  BTWN BAYSIDE MARKET PLACE & BAYFRONT 
PARK ( ON THE WATERFRONT). 9:05AM 5:00PM

2
PEREZ ART MUSEUM  |  (CLOSED WEDNESDAYS)  
& FROST MUSEUM OF SCIENCE  |  (OPEN DAILY) SE CORNER OF 
BISCAYNE BLVD & 11TH ST.

9:10AM 5:05PM

3 SOUTH BEACH 1  |  WASHINGTON AVE. BTWN 9TH & 10TH ST. 
METRO STOP ACROSS THE STREET FROM HOTEL CHELSEA. 8:53AM 5:28PM

4 SOUTH BEACH 2 | NE CORNER OF WASHINGTON AVE. & 13TH ST. 8:55AM 5:30PM

5 LINCOLN ROAD  |  WASHINGTON AVE. & 17TH ST. (METRO STOP). 8:41AM 5:36PM

6 THE RALEIGH HOTEL  | COLLINS AND 18ST. 8:46AM 5:41PM

7 BASS MUSEUM  | SE CORNER OF COLLINS AVE. & 22ND ST. 8:48AM 5:43PM

8 THE RIVIERA  |  COLLINS AVE. & 24TH ST. (METRO STOP). 8:51AM 5:46PM

9 RIU HOTEL  |  COLLINS AVE. BTWN 31ST & 32ND ST. 8:53AM 5:48PM

10 MOSAIC AT MIAMI BEACH  |  COLLINS AVE. & 38TH ST.IN FRONT 
OF THE MOSAIC, CATTY-CORNER FROM HOTEL CROYDON. 8:55AM 5:50PM

11 HOLIDAY INN MIAMI BEACH  |  COLLINS AVE. BTWN 43RD ST. & 
44TH ST. 8:57AM 5:52PM

12 FONTAINEBLEAU HOTEL  |  COLLINS AVE. & 44TH ST.  
(METRO STOP) 8:59AM 5:54PM

13 MIAMI BEACH RESORT & SPA  |  COLLINS AVE. & 48TH ST. 
(METRO STOP) 9:01AM 5:56PM

14 WYNWOOD WALLS  |  SW CORNER OF NW 26TH ST. & NW 2ND AVE. 9:03AM 5:58PM

15 WYNWOOD MAIN STREET  |  NW 2 AVE & NW 22 LN. 9:26AM 6:21PM

16 MIAMI SUPER CAR ROOMS  |  NW 1ST CT. & NW 20TH ST. 9:31AM 6:26PM

17 TRINITY CATHEDRAL  |  464 NE 16TH ST, MIAMI, FL 33132 9:40AM 6:35PM

18 6 BISCAYNE BLVD  |  BISCAYNE BLVD & 2ND ST 9:48AM 6:43PM

PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!
1-800-336-8233   |   infomiami@bigbustours.com   |   www.bigbustours.com

Did you know that Miami is the only major city in the US 
that is bordered by two different National Parks.
MICHAEL  Tour Guide Lead

Hop-on Discover. See the city at 
your own pace with your choice  
of a 1 or 2 day ticket, featuring 
2 hop-on, hop-off routes and a 
panoramic night tour. Experience 
the highlights of the Magic City from 
the top of our bus, including South 
Beach, Downtown Miami, Wynwood, 
Little Havana  and many more!

Hop-off Explore. Get off the bus 
at any time to visit Miami’s famous 
landmarks. Wander through Wynwood 
to see vibrant artwork and visit the 
many antique shops, eat your way 
through Little Havana or visit some 
of the city’s most loved attractions. 
Big Bus Tours really is the best way to 
explore all that Miami has to offer. 

TO DISCOVER AND EXPLORE THE MAGIC CITY 

Download the FREE Big Bus Tours App
• Real-time bus tracking
•  Detailed map stop-by-stop 
route overview

• Bus timings
• Landmark and attraction info
• Service push notifications
•  Locate-Me functionality 
Find your exact Iocation in the  
city and the nearest bus stop

FREE WIFI

LIVE BUS TRACKER

BIG SMILES
Share your photos for a chance to be 
featured on our social pages.

#bigbustours

DISCOVER MIAMI
RED ROUTE SHOPPING AREA NIGHT TOUR START POINT

BLUE ROUTE THE MICCOSUKEE EXPERIENCE DEPARTURE

PANORAMIC NIGHT TOUR AUTHORIZED TICKET AGENT

RED ROUTE  | CITY LOOP |  FIRST TOUR 9:30 AM      BLUE ROUTE  |  BEACH LOOP  | FIRST TOUR 9:05 AM      PANORAMIC NIGHT TOUR   

RECORDED COMMENTARY

 x6

PANORAMIC NIGHT TOUR  LOCATIONS & TIMES 

Señor Frog’s 1450 Collins Ave 
Big Bus Central Station Stop 1
The departure times for the Night Tour are stated on your Big Bus Ticket.  
For more information on times or to purchase tickets, please speak to a member of our staff.

ISLAND QUEEN (CRUISE TOUR)

Departure time: 11:00am, 12:00pm, 1:00pm, 2:00pm, 3:00pm, 
4:00pm, 5:00pm and 6:00pm.
(Every hour on the hour)

Beach Loop
City Loop
Attractions &
Museums Loop 1
Attractions &
Museums Loop 2

Authorized
Ticket Agent

MAP KEY
Shopping
Area

The Miccosukee
Experience 
Departure

Beach Loop
City Loop
Attractions &
Museums Loop 1
Attractions &
Museums Loop 2

Authorized
Ticket Agent

MAP KEY
Shopping
Area

The Miccosukee
Experience 
Departure

Beach Loop
City Loop
Attractions &
Museums Loop 1
Attractions &
Museums Loop 2

Authorized
Ticket Agent

MAP KEY
Shopping
Area

The Miccosukee
Experience 
Departure

4

5

2

6

3

5

2

14
15

17

16

4 7
6

8
9

18
3

1

1

10
12

13
11

BBT_JAN18_10ppRllFold_MIAMI_110119.indd   2 11/01/2019   17:30




